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Vista Trail

Petroglyph Trail

9

52805290

5 270

5300

5310
5260

52505320

5330

534 0

5350

5360
523

0

52 20

524
0

5370

53805390

5400

5450

521
0

54405430
5420

5410

5460

520
0

5470

5 3 10 5330

5300530
0

5250

5320

5250

5320

5290

5300530 0

527
0

5300

5260

For downloadable maps visit:
http://www.cityofprescott.net/services/parks/trails/
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Trail
Prescott Lake Trails

Golf Course
Park
10' Contours
Creeks

Current Location
Vista Park Trails

Elevation: 5200' (low) - 5470' (high)
2.0 Miles - Cumulative

Trail Uses:
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